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XXIII Eesti Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 19. - 21.12.2015

Event 33 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
21.12.2015 - 10:29 Results
EER 2:11.73 SEPP, Kätlin TOP Tallinn 26.11.2009
EJR - 14 2:15.27 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Tallinn 4.03.2011
EJR - 16 2:14.68 SEPP, Kätlin TOP Tallinn 21.11.2008

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SEPP, Kaetlin 92 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:12.25 732
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:03.97 33.06 150m: 1:37.91 33.94 200m: 2:12.25 34.34

2. SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:19.73 621
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:06.72 34.93 150m: 1:43.58 36.86 200m: 2:19.73 36.15

3. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 2:20.09 616
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:08.03 35.30 150m: 1:44.63 36.60 200m: 2:20.09 35.46

4. MAELL, Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.73 547
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:09.96 36.84 150m: 1:48.07 38.11 200m: 2:25.73 37.66

5. PENJAM, Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:29.04 511
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:12.67 37.49 150m: 1:51.69 39.02 200m: 2:29.04 37.35

6. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 2:30.03 501
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:12.55 38.70 150m: 1:52.71 40.16 200m: 2:30.03 37.32

7. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:30.77 494
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:12.14 37.40 150m: 1:51.87 39.73 200m: 2:30.77 38.90

8. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:31.88 483
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:13.46 37.95 150m: 1:52.35 38.89 200m: 2:31.88 39.53

9. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:32.21 480
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.93 39.01 150m: 1:53.82 39.89 200m: 2:32.21 38.39

10. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.51 459
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:14.84 37.93 150m: 1:55.09 40.25 200m: 2:34.51 39.42

11. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 2:36.23 444
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:13.58 38.59 150m: 1:54.67 41.09 200m: 2:36.23 41.56

12. KUETT, Kelly 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:38.15 428
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:16.70 39.79 150m: 1:57.99 41.29 200m: 2:38.15 40.16

13. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.64 424
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:16.49 40.07 150m: 1:58.33 41.84 200m: 2:38.64 40.31

14. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:39.32 419
50m: 37.09 37.09 100m: 1:17.82 40.73 150m: 1:59.24 41.42 200m: 2:39.32 40.08

15. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:42.38 395
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:15.73 40.07 150m: 1:59.01 43.28 200m: 2:42.38 43.37

16. MERILOO, Katre 00 Wiru Swim 2:51.72 334
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:21.17 42.71 150m: 2:51.72 1:30.55 200m: 2:51.72

17. SAAREP, Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 2:53.13 326
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:23.44 43.86 150m: 2:53.13 1:29.69 200m: 2:53.13

18. NURK, Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:56.16 310
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:23.04 43.78 150m: 2:10.45 47.41 200m: 2:56.16 45.71
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XXIII Eesti Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 19. - 21.12.2015

Event 33, Women, 200m Backstroke

YOB 1999 - 2000

1. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 2:20.09 616
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:08.03 35.30 150m: 1:44.63 36.60 200m: 2:20.09 35.46

2. MAELL, Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.73 547
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:09.96 36.84 150m: 1:48.07 38.11 200m: 2:25.73 37.66

3. PENJAM, Eva Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:29.04 511
50m: 35.18 35.18 100m: 1:12.67 37.49 150m: 1:51.69 39.02 200m: 2:29.04 37.35

4. KUETT, Kelly 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:38.15 428
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:16.70 39.79 150m: 1:57.99 41.29 200m: 2:38.15 40.16

5. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:42.38 395
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:15.73 40.07 150m: 1:59.01 43.28 200m: 2:42.38 43.37

6. MERILOO, Katre 00 Wiru Swim 2:51.72 334
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:21.17 42.71 150m: 2:51.72 1:30.55 200m: 2:51.72

2001 and younger

1. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 2:30.03 501
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:12.55 38.70 150m: 1:52.71 40.16 200m: 2:30.03 37.32

2. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:30.77 494
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:12.14 37.40 150m: 1:51.87 39.73 200m: 2:30.77 38.90

3. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:32.21 480
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.93 39.01 150m: 1:53.82 39.89 200m: 2:32.21 38.39

4. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.51 459
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:14.84 37.93 150m: 1:55.09 40.25 200m: 2:34.51 39.42

5. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 2:36.23 444
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:13.58 38.59 150m: 1:54.67 41.09 200m: 2:36.23 41.56

6. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.64 424
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:16.49 40.07 150m: 1:58.33 41.84 200m: 2:38.64 40.31

7. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:39.32 419
50m: 37.09 37.09 100m: 1:17.82 40.73 150m: 1:59.24 41.42 200m: 2:39.32 40.08

8. SAAREP, Hanna-Kristiina 02 Spordiklubi Shark 2:53.13 326
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:23.44 43.86 150m: 2:53.13 1:29.69 200m: 2:53.13

9. NURK, Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:56.16 310
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:23.04 43.78 150m: 2:10.45 47.41 200m: 2:56.16 45.71


